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THE GREEN ROOM
There is nowhere quite like The Green Room. From interacting 
with sporting icons & celebrities to the range of venues where 
we can be found, The Green Room delivers a memorable 
matchday experience that can’t be found anywhere else.

With a sporting roster including Lawrence Dallaglio OBE, Mike 
and Zara Tindall MBE, Sir Clive Woodward OBE, Sir A.P. McCoy 
OBE, Darren Gough MBE, Steve Harmison MBE, Johnny Herbert, 
Johnny Nelson MBE and many more. The Green Room provides 
unmatched laughs and insights keeping you entertained 
throughout the day.

We offer far more than just famous faces too. Premium food and 
beverages are the order of the day in The Green Room & we will 
always look to elevate your experience wherever possible. 

https://youtu.be/hfyf8TFBe8s
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Limited availability

EVENT DATE

England v Brazil | International Friendly Saturday 23rd March 2024

The Grand National Thursday 11th - Saturday 13th April 2024

F1 Monaco Grand Prix Friday 24th - Sunday 26th May 2024

England v Pakistan IT20 Thursday 30th May 2024

Epsom Derby Festival Friday 31st May - 1st June 2024

P!NK Saturday 15th & Sunday 16th June 2024

F1 British Grand Prix Friday 5th - Sunday 7th July 2024

Bruce Springsteen Thursday 25th July 2024

England v Sri Lanka Test Match Friday 6th - Sunday 8th September 2024

England v New Zealand | Autumn Internationals Saturday 2nd November 2024

England v Australia | Autumn Internationals Saturday 9th / Sunday 10th November 2024*

England v South Africa | Autumn Internationals Saturday 16th / Sunday 17th November 2024*

England v Japan | Autumn Internationals Saturday 23rd / Sunday 24th November 2024*

The Green Room Ultimate Christmas Party December 2024*

Please note all dates are subject to change
* Date TBC


